

DAR Youth Leadership Medal



The DAR Youth Leadership Medal may be awarded to a boy or girl in grades 5 through 11. (One medal per grade per school.) The medal may also be awarded to youth service and patriotic organizations, or members, who fulfill the qualities of honor, service, courage, leadership, and patriotism, such as scouts, police cadets, and other community service organizations.

Medal recipients are selected by school teachers or principals, or the youth organization's leadership and the

Each recipient will receive the DAR Youth Leadership Medal and certificate from the awarding chapter.

DAR Chapter Tucson Chap	ter
Contact Línda Magellan	
Phone (209) 470-6197	E-mail <u>regent.tucsonchapterDAR@gmail.com</u>

Must be submitted by March 15, 2025.

	aghters of the American Revolution
Dau	griers of the American Revolution
he DAR Youth Leadership Meda one medal per grade per school)	al is presented to a student in grades 5 through 11
ETURN FORM TO:	DEADLINE: 15 Nov 2024
ponsoring DAR chapter: <u>Tucson</u>	
ontact Person: <u>Linda Magellan</u>	Phone: 209-470-6197
mail Address: <u>regent.tucsonchapte</u>	erdar@gmail.com
TUDENT INFORMATION:	
rst / Middle / Last Name:	
	Phone:
-	Last Name:
arent/Guardian Email:	Parent/Guardian Phone:
chool Name:	
chool Name: aculty Email: ddress:	
aculty Email: ddress:	
chool Name: aculty Email: ddress:	
chool Name: aculty Email: ddress: chool or faculty contact:	
chool Name: aculty Email: ddress: chool or faculty contact: HE FOLLOWING IS TO BE CO	Phone:
chool Name: aculty Email: ddress: chool or faculty contact: HE FOLLOWING IS TO BE CO	Phone:
chool Name:	Phone: